
Date Event Location Start Time 

End time (track meet 
end times are 
estimated, end time 
varies by event and at 
which school) major details

Track Meet 
distance from 
School (estimated 
time)

Monday, March 17, 2025 no practice

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 no practice
•Chiles has Flag Footbal Game 
•1st day of 4th 9 weeks

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Conditioning/Intro to 
Season/ & Parent 
Meeting Deerlake 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM

•Parent Meeting is in Gym at 
5:15-5:30 Pm

Thursday, March 20, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Friday, March 21, 2025 no practice

Monday, March 24, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM

•Chiles has Lacrosse Game at 
6:00                                 
•Deerlake Softball game

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Thursday, March 27, 2025 Cooldown Deerlake 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

Friday, March 28, 2025 no practice •Spring Dance 4-6 pm
Monday, March 31, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM •Deerlake Softball Game

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Pre-season Relay Meet Leon High School 6:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM •30-35 Minutes

Thursday, April 3, 2025 Cooldown Deerlake 4:00 PM 5:15 PM •Deerlake Softball Game
Friday, April 4, 2025 no practice

Monday, April 7, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM

•Chiles has Flag Football Game 
at 5:30, will most likely end 
practice not on track •Deerlake 
Softball Game

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 1st Track Meet Lincoln High School 5:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM •30-35 Minutes
Thursday, April 10, 2025 Cooldown Deerlake 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

Friday, April 11, 2025 no practice

Monday, April 14, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM

•Chiles has possible Lacrosse 
playoff game at 6:00 •Deerlake 
Softball Game

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 2nd Track Meet Rickards High School 5:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM •30-45 Minutes
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Cooldown Deerlake 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Friday, April 18, 2025 no practice

Monday, April 21, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM •Deerlake Softball Game

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 3rd Track Meet Godby High School 5:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM •30-45 Minutes
Thursday, April 24, 2025 no practice •7th Busch Gardens Trip

Friday, April 25, 2025 no practice
•6th Grade Wild Adventures 
Trip •Deerlake Softball Game

Monday, April 28, 2025 Conditioning Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM •Deerlake Softball Game

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 4th Track Meet Chiles High School 5:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM •10-15 Minutes
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Cooldown Deerlake 4:00 PM 5:15 PM •Civics EOC

Friday, May 2, 2025
Championship 
Gameplan Meeting Deerlake 4:00 PM 5:15 PM •Softball Playoffs

Monday, May 5, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Practice Chiles High School 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM •FAST Reading

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 City Championship Godby High School 5:30:00 PM 9:00:00 PM •30-45 Minutes
Thursday, May 8, 2025 no practice

Friday, May 9, 2025
End of Season Pizza 
Party Deerlake 4:30:00 PM 5:30:00 PM

in school auditorium, very 
casual, all parents are welcome

Friday, May 16, 2025
Florida State Track 
Meet Bradenton FL


